FEATURING
F R A M I N G  S O L U T I O N S
CLAD-LINE®
www.clad-line.com   |   +44 (0)1543 222 500   |   sales@clad-line.com
LATEST INNOVATIONS IN FACADE FRAMING SYSTEMS
S P E C I F I C AT I O N  B U I L D E R
FACADE ENGINE®
CLAD-LINE FRAMING &

Soffit System
•   CLAD-LINE’S CL1-S soffi  t system is suitable for face fi xed and discrete fi xed soffi  ts.
•     Soffi  ts to un-heated areas are frequently not insulated but if thermal bridging is an
issue, fl at isolati on pads can be supplied to limit thermal transmission and prevent
bimetallic corrosion.
•     T rails are fi xed to the bott om of the ‘dropper’ L rails where panel joints
occur. For intermediate and panel end support, CLAD-LINE’S L rails can be
used.
•    CLAD-LINE hold extensive stock of both T and L rails and can
fabricate in house to exact customer requirements. The CL1-S
system can also be used to create sloping soffi  ts through cutti  ng
of the rails to the required angle.
Subframe Systems
9  |  www.clad-line.com
Descripti on Product Code Range
Single Bracket 90mm CL-SB90 95-125mm
Single Bracket 120mm CL-SB120 125-155mm
Single Bracket 150mm CL-SB150 155-185mm
Single Bracket 180mm CL-SB180 185-215mm
Single Bracket 210mm CL-SB210 215-245mm
Single Bracket 240mm CL-SB240 245-275mm
Single Bracket 270mm CL-SB270 275-305mm
Single Bracket 300mm CL-SB300 305-335mm
CLAD-LINE SINGLE
SUPPORT BRACKET
Single Bracket 210mm CL-SB210 215-245mm
Single Bracket 240mm CL-SB240 245-275mm
Single Bracket 270mm CL-SB270 275-305mm
Single Bracket 300mm CL-SB300 305-335mm
CLAD-LINE
DOUBLE SUPPORT
BRACKET
Descripti on Product code Range
Double Bracket 90mm CL-DB90 95-125mm
Double Bracket 120mm CL-DB120 125-155mm
Double Bracket 150mm CL-DB150 155-185mm
Double Bracket 180mm CL-DB180 185-215mm
Double Bracket 210mm CL-DB210 215-245mm
Double Bracket 240mm CL-DB240 245-275mm
Double Bracket 270mm CL-DB270 275-305mm
Double Bracket 300mm CL-DB300 305-335mm
Rails & Brackets
10  |  www.clad-line.com +44 (0)1543 222 500  |  sales@clad-line.com
11  |  www.clad-line.com
Descripti on Product Code
CL1 Horizontal Adaptor 86mm CL1-HA/86
CL1 Soffi  t Bracket Standard CL1-S/BRKT/STD
CL1 Soffi  t Hanger CL1-S/HANGER
CL3 Hanger Bracket Standard CL3-H/BRKT/STD
CL3 Hanger Bracket Adjustable CL3-H/BRKT/ADJ
CL3 Hanger Bracket Fixed Point CL3-H/BRKT/FP
CL2 Hook CL2-HOOK
CL2 Gasket (M) CL2-GASKET
Single Isolator Pad CL-SINGLEPAD
Double Isolator Pad CL-DOUBLEPAD
Single A2 Isolator Pad CL-SINGLEPAD/A2
Double A2 Isolator Pad CL-DOUBLEPAD/A2
CL-SINGLEPAD/A2
CL-DOUBLEPAD/A2
ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS
CLAD-LINE
SUPPORT RAILS
Descripti on Product Code
CL1 L Rail 60 x 40 3000mm CL1-60X40L/3000
CL1 L Rail 60 x 40 6000mm CL1-60X40L/6000
CL1 T Rail 100 x 60 3000mm CL1-100X60T/3000
CL1 T Rail 100 x 60 6000mm CL1-100X60T/6000
CL1 T Rail 100 x 40 3000mm CL1-100X40T/3000
CL1 T Rail 100 x 40 6000mm CL1-100X40T/6000
CL1 T Rail 80 x 60 3000mm CL1-80X60T/3000
CL1 T Rail 80 x 60 6000mm CL1-80X60T/6000
CL1 T Rail 120 x 60 3000mm CL1-120X60T/3000
CL1 T Rail 120 x 60 6000mm CL1-120X60T/6000
CL1 T Rail 140 x 60 3000mm CL1-140X60T/3000
CL1 T Rail 140 x 60 6000mm CL1-140X60T/6000
CL2 Rail 3000mm CL2-RAIL/3000
CL2 Rail 6000mm CL2-RAIL/6000
CL3 Rail 3000mm CL3-RAIL/3000
CL3 Rail 6000mm CL3-RAIL/6000
CL4 Top Hat (120 x 25) 45 x 25 x 35 3000mm CL4-TH/120X25/3000
CL4 Top Hat (120 x 25) 45 x 25 x 35 6000mm CL4-TH/120X25/6000
CL4 Top Hat (140 x 40) 55 x 40 x 35 3000mm CL4-TH/140X40/3000
CL4 Top Hat (140 x 40) 55 x 40 x 35 6000mm CL4-TH/140X40/6000
CL4 Zed 45 x 25 x 32 3000mm CL4-ZED/45X25/3000
CL4 Zed 45 x 25 x 32 6000mm CL4-ZED/45X25/6000
CL4 Zed 55 x 40 x 32 3000mm CL4-ZED/55X40/3000
CL4 Zed 55 x 40 x 32 6000mm CL4-ZED/55X40/6000
*Powder Coated & Anodised fi nishes
 available on request
*Can be cut to size on request. £tbc
Rails & Brackets
+44 (0)1543 222 500  |  sales@clad-line.com
FLOOR 2 FLOOR PRODUCTS
Descripti on Product Code
BS Link Bracket 75mm CLF2F-BS/BRKT/75
BS Link Bracket 100mm CLF2F-BS/BRKT/100
BS Link Bracket 150mm CLF2F-BS/BRKT/150
Fixed Point Clip 50mm CLF2F-Q/CLIP/50
Sliding Point Clip 150mm CLF2F-Q/CLIP/150
225mm Angle Bracket 75mm CLF2F-225/ANG/BRKT/75
225mm Angle Bracket 125mm CLF2F-225/ANG/BRKT/125
Rail Type 1 3000mm CLF2F-RAIL1/3000
Rail Type 1 6000mm CLF2F-RAIL1/6000
Rail Type 2 3000mm CLF2F-RAIL2/3000
Rail Type 2 6000mm CLF2F-RAIL2/6000
Rail Type 3 3000mm CLF2F-RAIL3/3000
Rail Type 3 6000mm CLF2F-RAIL3/6000
12  |  www.clad-line.com
CLAD-LINE works with industry
leading companies who support our
product range with fi xings, insulati on,